Geeschterlaf um Herschesfeld
Gesamt Einlauf :
Gesamt Klasse Gesch Name
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4km Fun Run

BOTTICHER, Rudolf
DE FONSECA, Marco
MENDES MELO, Dany
HUBSCH, Marco
FERRAZZI, Eric
COIMBRA, Alice
Thewes, Vassil
RIKKERT, Elvire
LAMOULEN, Quentin
Thewes, Guy
Roden, Wayne
JULIE, Ernst
Jentges, Raphael
MESSANA, Alessio
BACHELET, Jean-Philippe
BACHELET, Helo”se
HUMBERT, Guy
RODEN, Jeff
FARIA, Natalia
EWEN, Catherine
Peny, Matthieu
FLESCH, Anouk
SCHUMACHER, Yves
MERLIN, Stefania
Miranda, Lisa
LIETZ, Sara
SOSSON, Kim

1ZQUIERDO COLLANTES, Lu Na

IZQUIERDO PERIS, Ignacio
POUPART, Tammy
POUPART, Frénz
Jentges, Michele
STORN, Romain
SACHSEN, Tom

HAECK, Bryan

LOPES, Jason
LEMENNICIER, Beatrice
Tsurvoka, Yann
Tsurvoka, Ricardo
RODRIGUEZ, Begona
MAURO, Lynn

Mann, Timo

BERCHEM, Jil

Ries, David
Glanclaude, Eva
MESSANA, Mirco
Glanclaude, Alex
BORCZAK, Nadine
LEICK, ValUrie
Caponi, Laura
WAGNER, Mara
HUBERTY, StUphanie
KIEFER, Sheila
Bettendorf, Carmen
Holcher, Rachel
STORN, Sabrina
KRECKE-HIPPERT, Nathalie
KRECKE, Mex

STOFFEL, Peggy
Pierson, Michel
ENTRINGER, Ella
Caas, Carmen
ROLO-LOURENCO, Jay
Cavuoto, Romina
STEIL-KASEL, Mireille
ROLO-LOURENCO, Sandy
Kugener, Tania
PIRON, Sandy
DONKELS, Anja

Hufso, Guillaume

StartNr

Verein
TK zu Hannover

Individuel
SPIRIDON/ XXX FITRUN

UC Dippach

AS Douanes
F.L.A.

AS DOUANES

AmuntValencia
AmuntValencia

Celtic
Funny

ONE MAN ARMY

SalesLentz
Goedert Team
GLOBUS

Laftreff Fola
Laftreff Fola

CAD

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
ITA
LU

FRA
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

LUX
NLD
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

: 06.11.16

Jg Klasse Zeit

1962 M50  00:15.29
1968 M45  00:16.00
1985 M30  00:16.07
1971 M45  00:16.47
1979 M35  00:18.05
2002 W14  00:18.13
2008 MO8  00:18.37
2003 W12 ~ 00:18.39
2005 M10  00:18.44
1967 M45  00:19.50
2007 MO8  00:19.59
2000 W16  00:20.27
2005 M10  00:21.25
2008 MO8  00:21.52
1970 M45  00:22.14
2002 W14  00:22.14
1970 M45 00:22.15
1970 Mm45  00:22.17
1974 W40  00:22.36
1985 W30  00:22.55
1986 M30  00:23.20
1997 W18  00:23.36
1997 WM18  00:23.57
1973 W40  00:24.07
2002 W14  00:24.24
2002 W14  00:24.28
1979 M35  00:24.34
2004 W12 00:24.35
1970 M45  00:24.35
2003 W12  00:24.36
1970 M45  00:24.36
1972 W40  00:24.38
1966 M50  00:24.46
2002 M14  00:25.20
2006 M10  00:25.42
2005 M10  00:25.43
1980 W35  00:25.51
2002 M14  00:25.55
1972 M40  00:25.56
1973 W40  00:26.02
1981 W35  00:26.03
1984 M30  00:26.06
1989 W20  00:26.09
1989 M20  00:26.11
2004 W12  00:26.12
2005 M10  00:26.15
1976 M40  00:26.19
1963 W50  00:26.37
1987 W20  00:26.37
2001 W14  00:26.58
1998 W18  00:27.01
1984 W30  00:27.01
1974 W40  00:27.01
1970 w45  00:27.08
1992 W20  00:27.09
1967 W45  00:27.10
1970 w45  00:27.18
2009 MO8  00:27.18
1992 W20  00:27.36
1968 M45  00:27.45
2007 W08  00:27.46
1988 W20  00:27.48
2002 M14  00:27.50
1976 W40  00:28.03
1970 W45  00:28.08
1985 W30  00:28.09
1978 W35  00:28.17
1989 W20  00:29.06
1991 W20  00:29.07
1980 M35  00:29.44

Zeit : 22:15:05
Seite :
(Brutto)
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(00:20.27)
(00:21.25)
(00:21.52)
(00:22.28)
(00:22.28)
(00:22.39)
(00:22.24)
(00:22.36)
(00:23.19)
(00:23.24)
(00:23.58)
(00:24.21)
(00:24.15)
(00:24.24)
(00:24.36)
(00:24.59)
(00:25.00)
(00:25.00)
(00:24.58)
(00:24.59)
(00:24.49)
(00:25.13)
(00:25.34)
(00:26.00)
(00:26.00)
(00:26.03)
(00:26.11)
(00:26.11)
(00:26.17)
(00:26.18)
(00:26.22)
(00:26.24)
(00:26.13)
(00:26.35)
(00:26.15)
(00:26.43)
(00:26.58)
(00:27.03)
(00:27.00)
(00:27.20)
(00:27.20)
(00:27.20)
(00:27.10)
(00:27.09)
(00:27.30)
(00:27.38)
(00:27.38)
(00:27.58)
(00:28.05)
(00:28.03)
(00:28.04)
(00:28.06)
(00:28.11)
(00:28.26)
(00:28.27)
(00:28.31)
(00:29.23)
(00:29.24)
(00:30.00)



Geeschterlaf um Herschesfeld
Gesamt Einlauf :
Gesamt Klasse Gesch Name
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4km Fun Run

MUTH, MUthoura
Cornaro, Mandy
Arent, Manon
Pospisilova, Zora
Pospisilova, Vlasta
CRUZ, Manuela
Larrquiri, Lourdes
MERENZ, Tamara
SORRENTINO, Maryse
FAUST, Pascale
KRUMMES, Sheila
DRINKWATER, Jennifer
LUCIUS, Daniele
MERENZ, Raymond
MERENZ, Jessica
Lauer, Christine
Decker, Sandra
GONZALEZ, Nathalie
MONSCHAUER, Martine
MARQUES, CARLOS

StartNr Verein

CAPA

: 06.11.16

Jg  Klasse Zeit

1980 W35  00:29.45
1987 W20  00:30.12
1988 W20  00:30.12
2006 W10  00:30.36
1973 W40  00:30.38
1967 W45  00:31.07
1965 W50  00:31.21
1983 W30  00:31.25
1974 W40  00:31.43
1981 W35  00:31.52
1980 M35  00:32.25
1961 W55  00:32.38
1961 W55  00:33.06
1954 M60  00:34.31
1979 W35  00:34.32
1995 W20  00:34.40
1985 W30  00:34.40
1969 W45  00:35.37
1970 W45  00:43.44
1967 M45  01:00.23

Zeit : 22:15:05
Seite :
(Brutto)
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(00:30.00)
(00:30.34)
(00:30.34)
(00:31.04)
(00:31.05)
(00:31.32)
(00:31.47)
(00:31.43)
(00:32.09)
(00:32.05)
(00:32.46)
(00:32.58)
(00:33.26)
(00:34.50)
(00:34.50)
(00:34.58)
(00:34.58)
(00:36.02)
(00:43.53)
(01:00.47)



